
 

M. V. MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL 

 

GUEST FACULTY  DETAILS – SHIFT I 

 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION SHIFT DEPARTMENT QUALIFICATION 

1.  Dr.S.MEENALOCHINI GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

2.  Dr.A.RAJESWARI GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

3.  Dr.C.CHILAMBUMANI GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., PDF., NET 

4.  
Mrs.A.JOHNSY SAGAYA 

MARY GUEST LECTURER 

I 

TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., B.Ed.,   

5.  Mrs.B.RATHI DEVI GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A., M.A.,  M.Phil., (Ph.D)  NET 

6.  Dr.P.MANJULA GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., PDF., NET 

7.  Dr.S.RENUKA DEVI GUEST LECTURER I TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

8.  
Dr.J.THEVAR POMMI 

NAICKER GUEST LECTURER 

I 

TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

9.  
Dr.N.UMA DEVI GUEST LECTURER 

I 

TAMIL 

M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., PDF., NET 

(JRF) 

10.  Dr.S.M.GAYATHRI  GUEST LECTURER I ENGLISH  M.A., B.Ed.,M.Phil., Ph.D., SET 

11.  Dr.R.JOEAMALA  GUEST LECTURER I ENGLISH  M.A., B.Ed.,M.Phil., Ph.D., SET 

12.  Ms.G.KARTHIGAIJOTHI  GUEST LECTURER I ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., 

13.  DR.M.ANDIVELAN GUEST LECTURER I HISTORY M.A., M.PHIL.,PH.D 

14.  DR.A.GAJENDRAN GUEST LECTURER I HISTORY M.A.,M.PHIL.,B.ED.,PH.D.,SET 

15.  MR.J.RAJESH KUMAR GUEST LECTURER I HISTORY M.A.,M.ED.,M.PHIL.,SET 

16.  Dr.T.SUBHA GUEST LECTURER I ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., 

17.  Dr.M.VIJAYARANI GUEST LECTURER I ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., 

18.  Dr.S.GOMATHI GUEST LECTURER I ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., 

19.  Mrs.P.KAVITHA GUEST LECTURER I ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,SET., 

20.  
Dr K.S . MANIKANDAN  

 

GUEST LECTURER I 
BBA 

MBA,M.Phil,Ph.D,NET, PDF 

21.  Dr .V SELVI GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., (SET),Ph.D.,  

22.  S LALITHABAI GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., PGDCA., 

23.  V G SRI RAJESWARI GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 

24.  B LAKSHIMIPRABHA GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 

25.  G MEGALA GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., (SET) 

26.  T ESWARI GUEST LECTURER I MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 

27.  Mr.S.PRABAKARAN GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,SET 

28.  Dr.K.KAVITHA 
GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,PGDCA.,Ph.D

., 

29.  Dr. C. IMLA MARY GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,Ph.D., 

30.  Dr.S. NANDHINI GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,NET 

31.  Dr. A. JEEVAREKHA GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,Ph.D.,SET 

32.  Dr.J.REVATHI GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,SET 

33.  Dr.C.LAKSHMANAN GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,Ph.D.,SET 

34.  Dr.P.NALINI GUEST LECTURER I PHYSICS M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,SET 

35.  Mrs.J.JEYASEELI GUEST LECTURER I CHEMISTRY M.Sc., M.Phil. 

36.  Mrs.G.NANDHINI GUEST LECTURER I CHEMISTRY M.Sc., M.Phil. 

37.  Dr.K.SNEKA LATHA GUEST LECTURER I CHEMISTRY M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. 

38.  Dr. M.S. SELVI GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY  M.Sc. M.Phil.,B.Ed., Ph.D 

39.  Dr.T.SELVARATHINAM GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY M.Sc. M.Phil., Ph.D 

40.  Dr.M.BOOMINATHAN GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY M.Sc., Ph.D 

41.  Dr.S.DEIVENDRAN GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY           M.Sc. M.Phil.,B.Ed., Ph.D 

42.  Dr.B.KALEESWARAN GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY M.Sc.,B.Ed., TNSET.,  



43.  Dr.M.KARTHIGA RANI 
GUEST LECTURER I ZOOLOGY M.Sc. M.Phil.,M.Phil.,( Biotech) 

Ph.D.,TNSET., MLISC 

44.  MRS.D.MALARVIZHI GUEST LECTURER I BOTANY M.SC.,M.PHIL.,B.ED.,SET 

45.  
DR.J. ARUL RAJ 

GUEST LECTURER I 

BOTANY 

M.SC.,M.PHIL.,B.ED.,PH.D., 

M.A.,EDUCATION 

46.  
DR.S. 

MURUGANANDAM 

GUEST LECTURER I 

BOTANY M.SC.,M.PHIL.,B.ED.,PH.D 

47.  Dr.R.GEETHANJALI GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D.,  

48.  Dr.M.KIRTHIGA GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., 

49.  
Dr.J.VIMALA 

VINNARASI 

GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY 
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., 

50.  Dr.R.PANDISELVI GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., 

51.  Dr.J.MEENALOCHINI GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., 

52.  
Mrs.S.SIVA PADMA 

DEVI 

GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY 
M.Sc.,M.Phil.,SET., 

53.  Dr.S.VALARMATHI GUEST LECTURER I GEOGRAPHY M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., 

54.  Mrs.P.SANGEETHA 
GUEST LECTURER I COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
MSc., M.Phil., 

55.  Mrs.A.ATHI SAKTHI 
GUEST LECTURER I COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
MSc., M.Phil.,Ph.D., 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M. V. MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL 

 

GUEST FACULTY  DETAILS – SHIFT II 

 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION SHIFT DEPARTMENT QUALIFICATION 

1.  Dr.M.MARIAMMAL GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

2.  Dr.C.JEYAMUNI GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

3.  Dr.C.RAJALAKSHMI GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., 

4.  Dr.K.CHINNAMANI GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

5.  Dr.S.PRIYA GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

6.  Dr.K.M.ESWARI GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A., M.A.,  M.Phil., B.Ed.,  Ph.D., 

7.  MrS.P.LINGAM GUEST LECTURER II TAMIL M.A.,  M.Phil.,  NET 

8.  Dr.DEVI RAJA PRIYA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D 

9.  Ms.D.MALATHI GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A.,NET 

10.  Dr.J.SANGEETHA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., Ph.D NET.,SET 

11.  Dr.D.SANGEETHA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., NET 

12.  Dr.B.VISHNUPRIYA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., SET 

13.  Ms.S.JANNATHUL FIRDOUS GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., B.Ed.,M.Phil.,  

14.  Ms.R.GAYATHIRI GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., B.Ed.,M.Phil.,  

15.  Dr.M.BALA SARASWATHY GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D 

16.  Ms.M.FATHIMA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., SET 

17.  Dr.M.ANUSHYA GUEST LECTURER II ENGLISH  M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., SET., NET 

18.  Dr.S.KALAIVANI GUEST LECTURER II ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., SET., 

19.  Dr.I.LATHA GUEST LECTURER II ECONOMICS M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., SET., 

20.  Dr.K.MEKALA GUEST LECTURER II COMMERCE M.COM., M.PHIL., Ph.D 

21.  Dr.G.AMBIKA GUEST LECTURER II COMMERCE M.COM., M.PHIL., Ph.D,TNSET 

22.  Dr.D.KIRUBA SORNALATHA GUEST LECTURER II COMMERCE M.COM., M.PHIL., Ph.D 

23.  Mrs.M.RENI PRISHKA GUEST LECTURER II COMMERCE M.COM., M.PHIL., Ph.D .,TNSET 

24.  M SABINA BEGUM GUEST LECTURER II MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., 

25.  S DAISY GUEST LECTURER II MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., (SET) 

26.  Dr.G VIJAYA LAKSHMI GUEST LECTURER II MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D ,  

27.  P M SUJITHRA DEVI GUEST LECTURER II MATHEMATICS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 

28.  Ms.S.ANJAL QUEEN GUEST LECTURER II PHYSICS M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D(Doing) 

29.  Dr.A.Mohan  GUEST LECTURER II ZOOLOGY M.Sc.,B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D 

30.  Dr.S.MOHANAMBAL 
GUEST LECTURER II COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
M.C.A., M.Phil.,SET.,NET., 

31.  Mrs.D.JEYANTHI 
GUEST LECTURER II COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
M.C.A., M.Phil.,SET., 

32.  Mrs.A.P.NAGALAKSHMI 
GUEST LECTURER II COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
M.C.A., M.Phil.,NET., 

33.  Mrs.S.MEENA 
GUEST LECTURER II COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
M.C.A., M.Phil.,SET., 

 

 


